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Texas Motor Speedway

12th Annual AAA Texas 500

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

15101.  Jimmie Johnson (C) 29 4074 0 0 34 1 4 4 1 0

24142.  Joey Logano (C) 31 4074 0 0 34 3 2 3 5 3

23163.  Kyle Busch (C) 41 4074 0 0 34 2 4 5 4 1

1884.  Matt Kenseth (C) 30 4073 -1 -1 34 1 2 4 3 -1

20125.  Denny Hamlin (C) 30 4072 -2 -1 34 1 3 4 2 -3

25156.  Kevin Harvick (C) 39 4056 -18 -16 34 1 4 3 6 0

1897.  Carl Edwards (C) 27 4049 -25 -7 34 6 3 5 8 1

2088.  Kurt Busch (C) 12 4040 -34 -9 34 2 1 2 7 -1

1789.  Martin Truex Jr. 40 2265 -1809 -1775 34 5 4 2 9 0

221610.  Brad Keselowski 36 2234 -1840 -31 34 1 4 2 10 0

161011.  Chase Elliott # 15 2223 -1851 -11 34 2 0 2 12 1

13812.  Kyle Larson 13 2209 -1865 -14 34 0 1 2 13 1

13413.  Austin Dillon 8 2192 -1882 -17 34 2 0 3 11 -2

8514.  Tony Stewart 7 2166 -1908 -26 26 0 1 4 14 0

11115.  Jamie McMurray 0 2165 -1909 -1 34 0 0 2 15 0

2216.  Chris Buescher # 4 2143 -1931 -22 34 0 1 4 16 0

13317.  Kasey Kahne 0 866 -3208 -1277 34 0 0 1 17 0

10218.  Ryan Newman 8 850 -3224 -16 34 0 0 2 18 0

8219.  Aj Allmendinger 5 773 -3301 -77 34 0 0 4 19 0

8320.  Ryan Blaney # 2 764 -3310 -9 34 0 0 2 20 0

6421.  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 1 743 -3331 -21 34 0 0 4 21 0

5222.  Trevor Bayne 2 728 -3346 -15 34 0 0 2 22 0

0023.  Danica Patrick 6 655 -3419 -73 34 0 0 3 23 0

3124.  Greg Biffle 6 642 -3432 -13 34 1 0 7 24 0

2025.  Paul Menard 5 620 -3454 -22 34 0 0 6 25 0

1026.  Aric Almirola 1 618 -3456 -2 34 0 0 6 26 0

3027.  Clint Bowyer 2 593 -3481 -25 34 0 0 2 27 0

0028.  Casey Mears 2 510 -3564 -83 34 0 0 3 28 0

0029.  Landon Cassill 1 489 -3585 -21 34 0 0 1 29 0

1030.  Michael McDowell 0 462 -3612 -27 29 0 0 2 31 1

6531.  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 3 461 -3613 -1 18 0 0 4 30 -1

1132.  Brian Scott # 2 444 -3630 -17 34 0 0 5 32 0

2133.  Regan Smith 6 435 -3639 -9 33 0 0 5 34 1

0034.  David Ragan 7 433 -3641 -2 34 0 0 5 33 -1

1035.  Matt Dibenedetto 1 356 -3718 -77 33 0 0 9 35 0

0036.  Michael Annett 2 300 -3774 -56 33 0 0 4 36 0

0037.  Cole Whitt 2 276 -3798 -24 26 0 0 5 37 0

2038.  Jeff Gordon 1 218 -3856 -58 8 0 0 0 38 0

0039.  Reed Sorenson 0 184 -3890 -34 26 0 0 4 39 0

0040.  Josh Wise 0 168 -3906 -16 28 0 0 8 40 0

0041.  Jeffrey Earnhardt # 1 141 -3933 -27 20 0 0 2 41 0

1042.  Brian Vickers 0 86 -3988 -55 5 0 0 1 42 0

0043.  Bobby Labonte 2 61 -4013 -25 4 0 0 0 43 0

0044.  David Gilliland 0 46 -4028 -15 2 0 0 0 44 0

0045.  Michael Waltrip 2 42 -4032 -4 2 0 0 0 45 0

0046.  Boris Said 0 17 -4057 -25 1 0 0 0 46 0

0047.  Patrick Carpentier 0 11 -4063 -6 2 0 0 0 47 0

0048.  Eddie Macdonald 0 5 -4069 -6 1 0 0 0 48 0

0049.  Alex Kennedy 0 5 -4069 0 1 0 0 1 49 0

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10s DNF
s

PPos G/L

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0050.  Robert Richardson Jr. 0 3 -4071 -2 1 0 0 1 50 0

0051.  Gray Gaulding 0 2 -4072 -1 1 0 0 1 51 0

2052.  Alex Bowman(I) 0 0 -4074 -2 8 0 0 1 52 0

0053.  Ty Dillon(I) 0 0 -4074 -2 10 0 0 0 53 0

0054.  Dylan Lupton(I) 0 0 -4074 -2 3 0 0 0 54 0

0055.  Ryan Reed(I) 0 0 -4074 -2 1 0 0 0 55 0

0056.  Jeb Burton(I) 0 0 -4074 -2 2 0 0 0 56 0

0057.  Joey Gase(I) 0 0 -4074 -2 6 0 0 0 57 0

0058.  Ryan Ellis(I) 0 0 -4074 -2 4 0 0 0 58 0

0059.  Timmy Hill(I) 0 0 -4074 -2 1 0 0 0 59 0

0060.  Justin Allgaier(I) 0 0 -4074 -2 1 0 0 1 60 0

0061.  Cody Ware(I) 0 0 -4074 -2 0 0 0 0 61 0
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